Town of Fletcher Trash Collection

Holiday

New Year’s Day 2021

Martin Luther King, Jr Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day

Veteran’s Day
Thanksgiving

Day after Thanksgiving
Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

New Year’s Day 2022

Date Observed

Friday, Jan. 1, 2021

Monday, Jan. 18, 2021

Friday, April 2™

Monday, May 31°

Monday, July 5%

Monday, Sept 6™

Thursday, Nov. 11t
Thursday, Nov. 25
Friday, Nov. 26

Thursday, Dec. 23™

Friday, Dec. 24

2022

Friday Dec. 31 2021

Holiday Schedule for 2021

Collection Date

Trash pickup, Thurs. Dec. 312020

No Trash route
Brush, Tuesday, Jan. 19t

Trash pickup, Mon. April 5t

No Trash route
Brush, Tuesday, June 1°

No Trash route
Brush, Tuesday, July 6%

No Trash route
Brush, Tuesday, Sept. 7

Trash pickup, Friday Nov. 12t
Trash pickup, Wed. Nov. 24"
Trash pickup, Mon. Nov. 29t
Trash pickup, Wed. Dec. 22™

Trash pickup, Mon. Dec. 27t

Trash pickup, Thurs. Dec. 30" 2021



